


480
480
480
450
550
550
550

330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330

Mineral Water

Pina Colada
Fresh Lime

Soft Drink

300
550
190
90

160



Kehwa

Karak Tea
Doodh Pati Chai

390
410
290
290
420
450

390
450
480
450
480
450
750
650
460
460



Breakfast Combo

1399

1090

Quick - 1
2 eggs, 2 bacon strips, 2 sausages, 2 
french toast & 2 buttermilk pancakes.

Quick - 2
2 eggs, hash brown, 2 sausages, 
french toast & a side of toast.

1080Quick - 3
2 eggs of Pakistani omelete, 2 Chicken
Kabab, hash brown & a side of toast 
served with mint sauce

Pancakes

Buttermilk 
Buttermilk Pancakes topped with
whipped real butter

New York Cheese

510

790

810

610

Buttermilk Pancakes filled  with cream 
cheese topped with glazed strawberries 
& dusted with powdered sugar

Nutella Cheese
Pancake
Pancake filled  with cream cheese, 
and  dusted with powdered sugar 
topped with glazed strawberries & 
chocolate chips

Strawberry Banana
Buttermilk Pancakes filled  with Fresh 
Banana Slice topped with glazed 
strawberries & more banana Slice

Croissants Sandwiches

Egg & Cheese

Mushroom Egg & Cheese

440

470
Signature sauce, cheddar cheese, 
Mushroom & fried egg

Chicken Bologna
Bologna chicken, ice burg lettuce, chicken 
& mayonnaise

Signature sauce, cheddar cheese &
fried egg

490

Crepes

Chicken crepe

Chicken bacon cheddar 990

1050

Two crepes filled with grilled chicken 
breast, bacon, onion, cheddarcheese 
sauce and tomato

Banana & Nutella
Two crepes stuffed with nutella spread & 
Banana Slice topped with strawberries, 
powdered sugar and whipped cream

Two crepes filled with grilled chicken
breast, mushroom, onion, Spinach 
topped with B-8 special sauce

720

810

Belgian Waffle

FruityWaffle

730

920

890Chicken & Waffle

French Toast 540

690

French Toast topped with whipped real 
butter and dusted with powdered sugar

Strawberry & Banana
French Toast
French Toast topped with Strawberries, 
Banana &  fudge sauce

Blueberry belgian waffle topped
with strawberry, banana, nutella
and powdered sugar 

Light & thick, true belgian waffle topped
with powdered sugar & butter

Crispy chicken strip & belgian waffle
served with honey mustard & ranch.

Belgian Waffles 
& French Toast

Breakfast & Desserts



Mexicana
Mexican style 3 eggs omelete filled 
with salsa served with butter & a 
side of toast

Cheese

550

570

590

omelete filled with cheddar cheese
served with butter & a side of toast

Pakistani
Pakistani Style 3 eggs omelete 
filled with cheddar cheese served 
with butter & a side of toast

610Mushroom 
Omelete of 3 eggs filled with Cheese 
& mushroom served with butter & a 
side of toast

Omeletes

served with
vanilla icecream

insidehaving

Bread Pudding, Vanilla ice cream & caramel sauce

GULAB JAMUN
Two pieces of gulab jamun

450

650

550

750

750

790

260
260
190

450
250
210

490
480
490
320
360

 (Half Fried, Full Fried, Boiled)

 (Cheese, Mushroom)



PBG

P

gol gappa
290

390

390

350

380

420

390

430

390

490

780



w

350
330
290
370
390

Roll Paratha

Chicken Hara Masala
Malai Boti 620
Kabab & Cheese 650

590



Fast Food Corner

1090

990

990

920

810

Italian Steak Melt

790

870

850

890

1250

1450

1350

1450

1350

150

1050

970

750

730

620

Fried Chicken Dressed with sesame seeds
seved with tartar sauce

Fresh corn torlilla chips & chicken topped
with cheese & salsa fresca

s

corn tortilla shell filled with chicken,
cheese & veggies served with salsa
fresca



d

d

d

& fries d

540

730

540

550

510
ped

topped

1070

990

990



Desi & ShinvariBBQ

Chops Qeema (Mutton)

Chicken

Chicken Piece (Leg/Breast)
Qeema (Mutton)
Qeema (Chicken)
Brain Masala
Boneless Chicken
Mix Taka Tak 1200

1090
1090
1040
1450

780
1380

1890
1970
1920
1890

Four piece

Eight piece

Seekh Kabab 990

1070

Six piece

Four piece

Mutton Chops

Mutton Seekh Kebab

1640

1540

650

950

990

990

970

990

950

Eight piece

Eight piece

Eight piece

Four piece

Eight piece

Eight piece

one piece/

Gola Kabab

Black Pepper Karahi (Chicken/Mutton)

White Karahi (Chicken/Mutton)

1150/1850

Lahori Karahi (Chicken/Mutton)

1150/1850

1150/1850

Mughlai Handi (Chicken/Mutton)

Makhni Handi (Chicken/Mutton)

1150/2240

Achaari Handi (Chicken/Mutton)

1150/2240

1150/2240



100
160
180
60

190
80

180
590
740

230
230
470
560

Green Salad
Palak Paneer
Dall Makhni
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