Boulevard 8

Beverages & Ice Cream

Seasonal Juice



Peach	480
Mango	480
Apple	480
Orange	450
Pomegranate	550
Falsa	550
Strawberry	550
Falsa	550





Vanilla	330
Vanilla Oreo	330
Vanilla Feast	330
Cadbury Chocolate	330
Chocolate Fudge	330
Mocha Coffee	330
Toffee Caramel Crunch	330
After Eight Mint	330
Tutti Frutti	330

Beverages



Blushing Lemonade	300
Pina Colada	550
Fresh Lime	190
Mineral Water	90
Soft Drink	160

Chiller & Smoothies



Iced Latte	390
lced Mocha	450
Fresh Berry	480
Mint Frappe	450
Tropical Paradise	480
Mint Margarita	450
Ice cream Shakes	750
Gelato With Ice Cream	650
Banana Shake	460
Mango Shake	460

Hot Beverages



Karak Tea	390
Doodh Pati Chai	410
Peshawari Kehwa	290
Fresh Herbal Tea	290
Coffee	420
Hot Chocolate	450

Breakfast & Desserts

Breakfast Combo



Quick - 1

1399

1090

2 eggs, 2 bacon strips, 2 sausages, 2 french toast & 2 buttermilk pancakes.

Quick – 2

2 eggs, hash brown, 2 sausages, french toast & a side of toast.

Quick - 3

1080

2 eggs of Pakistani omelete, 2 Chicken Kabab, hash brown & a side of toast served with mint sauce

Pancakes



Buttermilk Buttermilk Pancakes topped with whipped real butter	510
New York Cheese Buttermilk Pancakes filled with cream cheese topped with glazed strawberries & dusted with powdered sugar	790
Nutella Cheese Pancake	810
Pancake filled with cream cheese, and dusted with powdered sugar topped with glazed strawberries & chocolate chips	
Strawberry Banana Buttermilk Pancakes filled with Fresh Banana Slice topped with glazed strawberries & more banana Slice	610

Croissants Sandwiches



Egg & Cheese

440

470

Signature sauce, cheddar cheese & fried egg

Mushroom Egg & Cheese Signature sauce, cheddar cheese,

Mushroom & fried egg

490 Chicken Bologna

Bologna chicken, ice burg lettuce, chicken & mayonnaise

Belgian Waffles & French Toast



Belgian Waffle Light & thick, true belgian waffle topped with powdered sugar & butter	730
FruityWaffle Blueberry belgian waffle topped with strawberry, banana, nutella and powdered sugar	920
Chicken & Waffle Crispy chicken strip & belgian waffle served with honey mustard & ranch.	890
French Toast French Toast topped with whipped real butter and dusted with powdered sugar	540
Strawberry & Banana French Toast French Toast topped with Strawberries, Banana & fudge sauce	690





Chicken crepe	1050
Two crepes filled with grilled chicken breast, mushroom, onion, Spinach topped with B-8 special sauce	
Chicken bacon cheddar	990
Two crepes filled with grilled chicken breast, bacon, onion, cheddarcheese	

b sauce and tomato

720 **Banana & Nutella**

Two crepes stuffed with nutella spread & Banana Slice topped with strawberries, powdered sugar and whipped cream

810 **Berries & Cream**

Two crepes stuffed with blueberry, strawberry topped with powdered sugar & cream

Omeletes



Mexicana Mexican style 3 eggs omelete filled with salsa served with butter & a side of toast	550
Cheese omelete filled with cheddar cheese served with butter & a side of toast	570
Pakistani Pakistani Style 3 eggs omelete filled with cheddar cheese served with butter & a side of toast	590
Mushroom Omelete of 3 eggs filled with Cheese	610

Omelete of 3 eggs filled with Cheese & mushroom served with butter & a side of toast

On The Side



Hash Brown	260
Beef Bacon	260
Sausages	190
Broccoli	450
Fruit Preserve	250
Bread/Paratha	210
Croissants	490
Fruit Bowl	480
Vegetable Bowl	490
Two Eggs (Half Fried, Full Fried, Boiled)	320
Two Eggs (Cheese, Mushroom)	360



Bread Pudding Bread Pudding, Vanilla ice cream & caramel sauce	790
Molten Lava With Ice cream Freshly baked flourless chocolate cake having liquid chocolate inside served with vanilla icecream	750
Milk Cake A sponge cake soaked in a mixture of condensed & evaporated milk	750
Brownie Point Hot fudge brownie served with vanilla ice cream, topped with hot fudge sauce	550
Skillet Cookie served with vanilla ice cream	650
GULAB JAMUN Two pieces of gulab jamun	450

Chatkhara Point





Pani puri Six pcs of gol gappa served with	290
sweet & sour water Bhel Puri Potato, onion, papri served with sauce & yogurt	390
Six pcs of papri, potato, peanut served with sauce	390
Aloo Chana Chaat Potato, chickpeas, onion, tomato, green chili & sauce	350
Samosa Chaat One pcs of samosa, chana, onion, papri & sauce	380
Gujrati Puri Six pcs of puri, potato, onion, bhala & sauce	420
Dahi Batata Puri Potato, chana, onion, yougart, sauce & pakori	390
Papri Chaat Potato, chana, onion, yougart, papri & sauce	430
Dahi Bhallay Potato, chana, onion, pakori, bhala & sauce	390
Raj Kachori One large puri, bhala, potato, onion, pakori, bondi, sve, pomegranate & sauce	490
PBG Platter Portion of papri chaat, bhel puri & Gujrati puri	780

All prices are exclusive of GST

Snacks



Vera pao	350
Anda Shami	330
Regular Shawarma	290
Cheese Shawarma	370
Zinger Shawarma	390

Roll Paratha



Chicken Hara Masala	590
Malai Boti	620
Kabab & Cheese	650

Fast Food Corner

Appetizers



Fish & Chips English style deep fried finger fish & potato chips served with tartar sauce	1050
Nacho Grande Fresh corn torlilla chips & chicken topped with cheese & salsa fresca	970
Sesame Chicken Tender Fried Chicken Dressed with sesame seeds seved with tartar sauce	750
Cheese Stick Deep fried mozzarella cheese coated with an Italian seasoned breading served with marinara sauce	730
Taco corn tortilla shell filled with chicken, cheese & veggies served with salsa	620

e & veggies served with saisd fresca

Italian Pizza	
(Thin Crust)	



Margarita Classic marinara sauce topped with mozzarella, bocconcini & parmesan cheese	1250
Pepperoni Classic marinara sauces topped with cheese & pepperoni	1450
Veggie Delight Classic marinara sauce topped with green pepper, sweet corn, onion & mushroom	1350
Portofino Classic Spinach sauce with garlic chicken, mushroom, jalapeno & olives topped with ranch sauce	1450
B-8 Special Pizza Classic marinara sauce with chicken tikka, onion, black olives & cherry tomatoes	1350
(Extra Topping)	150

Sandwich & Panini



Grilled Chicken Grilled chicken breast, Cucumber, tomato, iceberg & mustard sauce	790
Two Cheese Melt Grilled chicken breast, iceberg, mustard sauce with combination of mozzarella, cheddar cheese, jalapenos & mushroom	870
Club Sandwich Grilled chicken breast, Cucumber, tomato, iceberg, fried egg, cheese & cocktail sauce	850
Jalapeno & Pickle Grilled chicken breast, pickle, cucumber, iceberg, jalapeno & signature sauce	890
(Choice of bran, White Bread & Panini Bread))

Customized Burger



B-8 Special Beef Cheese Grilled double beef patty, turkey bacon slices, iceburg, tomato & melted cheese	1090
Italian Steak Melt Grilled chicken breast/patty, iceberg, cheddar cheese, fresh tomato & mustard sauce	990
Mushroom Cheddar Melt Grilled chicken breast/patty, iceberg, mushroom & cheddar cheese sauce	990
Jalapeno Feast Grilled chicken, breast/patty, iceberg & creamy jalapeno sauce	920
Zinger Delight Fried chicken , iceberg & mayo sauce.	810
(All burger are served with coleslaw & fries	

NY Style Fries



Loaded Fries Chicken & fries topped with 5 signature sauces, black olives & jalapeno	730
Garlic Mayo Big portion of fries topped with signature garlic mayo sauce	540
BBQ Fries Big portion of fries topped with signature BBQ sauce	540
Cheese Fries Big portion of fries topped with B-8 Special cheese sauce	550
Masala French Fries	510

French fries with chaat masala

sauce, wrap in a tortilla bread

Wrap Choice



Crispy Chicken Wrap Crispy chicken, iceberg, garlic mayo sauce, fries, red hot sauce wrap in a tortilla bread	490
Grilled Chicken Wrap Grilled chicken veggie, signature sauce, fries, wrap in a tortilla bread	490
B-8 Special Wrap Grilled chicken, Mexican rice, fries, green apple, signature	590

Baked Pasta



Penny Baked Pasta Penny pasta, cooked in white creamy sauce, oven baked with grilled chicken, topped with cheddar & mozzarella cheese	990
Arrabiata Baked Pasta Penny pasta with grilled chicken, Black olives, mushroom, tomato sauce, cheese & parmesan cheese	990
Lasagna Baked Pasta Lasagna pasta with beef mince, red & white sauce, black olives, topped with mozzarella & parmesan cheese	1070

BBQ

Desi & Shinvari

Chicken

Vacy -	
ř C h	
ക്	

Chicken Tikka Leg/breast one piece	650
Chicken Boti(Iranian) Eight piece of chicken boti	950
Chicken Malai Boti Eight piece of chicken malai boti	990
Sheesh Tauk Eight piece Thai boti with veggies	990
Gola Kabab Eight piece chicken gola kabab	970
Chicken Boti Eight piece of lahori chicken boti	990
Chicken Kabab Four piece of chicken kabab	950

Mutton

Mutton Chops

Six piece of mutton chops

Tawa Sizzlers



Mix Taka Tak	1200
Boneless Chicken	1090
Brain Masala	1090
Qeema (Chicken)	1040
Qeema (Mutton)	1450
Chicken Piece (Leg/Breast)	780
Chops Qeema (Mutton)	1380

Karahi



Black Pepper Karahi (Chicken/Mutton)	1150/1850
White Karahi (Chicken/Mutton)	1150/1850
Lahori Karahi (Chicken/Mutton)	1150/1850

Handi (Mughlai, Makhni, Achaari)



Mughlai Handi (Chicken/Mutton)	1150/2240
Makhni Handi (Chicken/Mutton)	1150/2240
Achaari Handi (Chicken/Mutton)	1150/2240



1890

Namkeen Tikka

Mutton Seekh Kebab	1540
Four piece of mutton seekh kebab	
Beef	
Seekh Kabab	990

1640

1540

Seekh Kabab	990
Four piece of beef kabab	
Beef Boti	1070
Eight piece of beef boti	

Tandoor



Plain Naan	100
Rogni Naan	160
Garlic Naan	180
Roti	60
Kalonji Naan	190
Khamiri Roti	80
Tandoori Pratha	180
Cheese Naan	590
Chicken Cheese Naan	740

Side Order



Raita	230
Green Salad	230
Palak Paneer	470
Dall Makhni	560

+92 308 88834 14
www.boulevard-8.pk
/boulevard8official
DHA Phase 6, Main Boulevard-Lahore